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
(614)261-3600. 

• • H M M f l i f i i 

ROOMS w/ balcony. $320. 2061 N. 
4th St. Non-smoking, kitchen privi-
leges, cable TV, free parking, utilit-
ies paid. Free laundry. 353-7873. 

SINGLE ROOM share bathroom & 
kitchen with 1 other person. Per-
sonal refrigerator & own vanity. 
Great service, clean & neat, a/c, 
nice location. Free parking. Short 
term accepted, NS. 92 E. 11th Ave. 
$275/month, all utilities Included. 
457-8409, cell 361-2282. 

ROOMMATE WANTED 
FEMALE 

3 STORY house, have empty room, 
need roommate. FREE WASHER & 
DRYER IN HOUSE. Lots of stor-
age. $275/month, UTILITIES includ-
ed (Including CABLE + ROAD 
RUNNER HIGHSPEED INTER-
NET). email (rossfisonnyboo.com) 
or call 261-6070. 

FEMALE, NON-SMOKER wanted 
to share house In Worthington area. 
$375 includes utilities. 846-3179. 

LANE & N. 4th. cable, phone, & all 
utilities. $350/month. laundry, kitch-
en. non-smoking, call 353-7873. 

APT. TO sublet; summer quarter. 
285 E. 14th Ave. $255/month + util-
ities. Call (740)285-1185 & leave 
message. 

ABA THERAPIST summer and/or 
fall. 10-15 minutes W of campus. 
IP# preferred. Training provided. 
Hours flexible. Knowledge of sign 
language helpful. References avail-
able. Contact dobos.1 fiosu.edu 

AVAILABLE END of spring quarter 
through summer. 1 BDR of 2 BDR 
apartment. $307/mo + utilities. E. 
13th Ave. Call Steve, 299-5025. 

AVAILABLE FOR Summer. 3 bed-
room apartment. A/C, dishwasher, 
off-street parking, ground location, 
1 1/2 baths, contact 563-9963, 975-
0158,214-3130. 

AVAILABLE JUNE-SUMMER sub-
letl south campus 2 bedroom wtth 
A/C, celling fans & dishwasher, 
please call Meg or MacKenzle at 
614-294-6479. 

ABA THERAPISTS wanted tor 
homebased program for sweet little 
autistic boy who s hungry for knowl-
edge. afternoon/evening/weekend 
hours, will train. 6-10 hr/week fi 
$9.00 must be committed, depend-
able & energetic, please call his 
Mommy 614-865-0633 or email 
nlcbiafiaol.com 

ALASKA SUMMER jobs. Earn 
great money In Alaska's fishing In-
dustry. No experience necessary. 
http://www.AlaskaJobsFlnder.com 

AMATEUR MODELS needed. No 
experience necessary. Earn up to 
$300/shoot. 614-895-0064. 

LIFEGUARDS $6.50 to $8.25/hour 
1o start dependent upon experience 
and certifications. Various hours 
available. Swlmsult/shirts provided. 
Columbus Recreation and Parks, 
420 W. Whittier St. 645-2348. EOE. 

MAINTENANCE- PROPERTY 
Management Co needs people ex-
perienced In maintenance, remodel-
ing & painting for over 600 homes & 
apts. Please mall resume or stop by 
10 E. 17th Avenue, Columbus, Oh 
43201.614-299-4110. 

HELP WANTED 
CHILD CARE 

FULL-TIME BABYSITTER needed, 
live in or out. Polaris area, please 
call Tod or Jan at 740-549-0938. 

FULL-TIME NANNY for two boys, 
age 20 months & 2 months. Live in 
or out. Upper Arlington area. Call 
Jlnmel or Yumlng at (614)326-3458 
or (614)313-3458. 

HELP WANTED 
RESTAURANT/ 
FOOD SERVICE 

MANPOWER IS currently looking 
for Seasonal Customer Service 
Representative from June until Oc-
tober. You must possess 2 years 
customer service skills. Available to 
work from 8am-6pm, ability to com-
plete 2 weeks training. Please in-
quire by calling (614) 759-3632 or 
email resume to 
cyoung fi manpowerservices.com. 

MARKET RESEARCH. Telephone 
interviewing; no sales. Call & gather 
opinions on various topics, Eve-
nlngs/Saturday/Some days. Near 
Kenny & Henderson. Beginning fi 
$8.00/hour. MQA Research 614-
459-2010. 

FULL-TIME SUMMER. Worthington 
couple seeking experienced & lov-
ing chlldcare for our 8 1/2 & 12 yr. 
olds In our non-smoking home. 
Must be responsible w/ strong refer-
ences & reliable transportation. 
Hours negotiable. Competitive sal-
ary. Call weekdays after 6pm or 
weekends 848-9446. 

FULL-TIME. LEWIS Center couple 
seeking experienced & loving child-
care for our 2 & 1 yr. olds In our 
nonsmoking home. Most be respon-
sible with ¿rang references & rella^ 
ble transportation. Hours negotia-
ble. Competitive salary. Call 314-
8000. 

FUN BABYSITTER needed, part-
tlme now through summer & into fall 
will be great tool must love kids, be 
creative, have transportation, be re-
liable & responsible, call for hours, 
prefer nursing or child care major, 
call Debbie 252-9990. 

SERVERS, COOKS 

If you are bright + energetic 
and enjoy working with 
sharp, upbeat people, come 
in and talk to us. Part-time, 
flexible schedule. Will train. 
We are a top ten restaurant. 

Apply in person. 
1369 Grandview Ave. 

or 
3712 Riverside Dr. 

HELP WANTED 
LANDSCAPE/ 
LAWN CARE 

YARD CARE, cleaning & light 
maintenance at private residence in 
NW Columbus. 15-20 hrs/wk, flexi-
ble times. Must have experience. 
771-4837. 

HELP WANTED 
INTERNSHIPS 

MAKE A difference! gain experi-
ence. earn school credit. Save 
America's Children Fund seeks en-
thusiastic students, email 
saveamericaschildrenfiyahoo.com 

5 BEDROOM 1/2 double. 1900 
Summit St. 2 baths, washer/dryer, 
dishwasher, carpeted bedrooms, 
off-street parking. One year lease. 
No pets. $1025/month. 443-1965 
days, 740-548-9956 evenings. 

5 BEDROOM for fall, OSU 4 
blocks, townhouse, 3 bathrooms, 
$995/mo. Future Realty, 488-2449. 

5 BEDS, extremely nice half double 
available fall! New windows, new 
flooring, new furnace and a/c. 47 
W. 10th. $1500/mo. RZ Realty 
(614)486-7070. 

NEED 1 roommate for nice 4 BDR 
house. E. 13th Ave. $305/mo. 589-
1984. 

PRIME LOCATION - Student to 
share gorgeous 8 bdr home. Large 
rooms, HW floors, off-street park-
ing, W/D, D/W, 2 full baths, 
$288/month + utilities. 291-8750 
evenings & weekends. 

PRIME LOCATION in beautiful 
neighborhood. Non/smoking stu-
dent to share gorgeous 8/bdr home. 
Large rooms, HW floors, off-street 
parking, W/D, D/W, 2 full baths, 
$320/month + utilities. 294-5731. 

AVAILABLE NOW. 4 bedroom apt, 
1 bedroom available. 50 W. North-
wood, Apt. A. Close to Business 
and Engineering schools. 
$225/month + utilities. 614-746-
5732 Ask for John & mention "apt. 
for renf. 

5 PERSON, huge, D/W, w/d, pool 
table, carpet, parking, basement, 
fenced yard, very nice. 273-7775. 

5 PERSON, unbelievably huge. 
15th and Summit, laundry, carpet 
very nice. 273-7775. 

5/6 BEDROOM, huge house. 294 
E. 14th Ave. huge awesome home, 
bar, party deck, tons of off-street 
parking, secure garages avail. 
$320/room. 243-5258 24 hrs. 
www.house-list.com 

ROOMMATE SHARE -August 3 
story townhouse in SW campus. 
$220/month + utilities. A/C, off-
street parking, laundry. 
smyth.16fiosu.edu 

ROOMMATE WANTED 
MALE 

AVAILABLE SEPTEMBER 03. 2 
bedrooms @ 31 E. 12th St. Apt. 2B. 
Great place & location. $368/month. 
Security Deposit already paid. Jeff, 
267-980-7733. 

CHRISTIAN LOOKING for house-
mate; furnished room, $195 + utilit-
ies; short walk to campus. Bill 299-
0621. 

CLEAN, CUTE apartment. 410 
King Ave. 1 BDR/2 BDR. available 
5/15 to 8/30. call 424-9213. 

I BEDROOM furnished apt. availa-
ble now-August 31st. w/ optional 
extended lease. $520/month, rent 
negotiable (614)487-9069. 

NEED FEMALE or male roommate 
for summer 2003! I'm willing to pay 
June rentl Rent negotiable. Town-
house on corner of Lane & High! 
294-9359. 

ANIMAL LOVERS- The Animal 
Care Center at Sawmill has Imme-
diate openings in our kennel. If you 
would enjoy working with animals & 
are available during the summer, 
please call Rose or Kerl, 786-2222. 

ARE YOU looking for employment? 
Do you en|oy working with children? 
Would you like an opportunity to 
make a big difference In little lives? 
If you can answer yes to any of 
these questions we need you at: 
Northwest Christian Child-Care, 
5707 Olentangy River Road, Co-
lumbus, Ohio 43235. (Conveniently 
located near Rt161, 315, & 270). 
Currently we are taking applications 
for the following positions: full-time, 
part-time, substitutes. Please call 
451-4412 or email: 
stedtefeidkfinorthwestchurch.org. 
We offer: No evenings or week-
ends, competitive pay, paid sick 
time, paid vacation, on the job train-
ing, lots of hugsl A ministry of the 
Northwest Church of the Nazarene. 

NEED EXTRA cash for tuition or liv-
ing expenses?? College students 
all over the Nation are cranking this 
out www.Excelmovle.com/JonXLS 

NEED SUMMER cash, earn $500-
2k extra, no sales, call 1-866-440-
7676. 

OUTBOUND OPERATORS- 1st 
and 2nd shifts available, P/T hours, 
flexible schedules. Offers competi-
tive salary, 3-4 hour shifts. Casual 
work environment. Strong' people 
skills a must. Call today for an Inter-
view 722-7068. 

PAINTERS & laborers needed for 
full-time work. 888-7783. 

Assemble crafts, wood items. Ma-
terials provided. $480+/wk. Free in-
formation packet. 1-801-428-4701 
Or e-mail shipping address to 
TNTSCRN fi AOL.COM 

PAINTERS/SUBS 
• Experienced 
• Dependable 
• Professional 

(614) 798-8306 

NEED CHILDCARE 3-4 weeks, '03 
summer, mostly In July, for 3 easy 
school-aged kids in Hilllard. Must 
have reliable transportation, non-
smoker, $200-300/week. Lots of 
pool time. 529-9775, references 
needed. 

North Broadway Children's Center 
Is seeking FT summer school-age 
teacher & PT summer substitute. 
Call Lori at 262-6222 for more Info. 
NBCC Is an equal opportunity em-
ployer. 

PART-TIME CHILDCARE In our 
Worthington home from June 23-
Aug. 28 Applicant must be full of 
energy, have own transportation & 
ready to gol Education major a defi-
nite bonus. Hours flexible. Referen-
ces & previous experience with chil-
dren a must. Generous hourly pay. 
Please send resume to Suzanne, 
6650 Busch Blvd., Columbus OH 
43229 or fax to 781 -9184. 

N O W 
H I R I N G ! ! ! 

All Positions! 

Damon's - Hilliard 
3799 Park Mill Run 

Please no 
phone calls. 

Apply in person 
for on-the-spot 

interviews. 

PRIVATE NORTHWEST Children's 
Center hiring Infant & toddler 
Teachers & Asst. Please call for in-
terview. Great opportunity. 761-

6 BDRM house, 55 W. Patterson, 
hdwd floors, 2 full bath, DW, W/D, 
OSP, no pets. $2100/mo. Call 
(614)261-3600. 
www coonftr-PrnPart|es.com 

6 BEDROOM - 108 E. 16th, great 
location, w/d hkp, d/w, 1/2 house, 
lots of parking, Sept. 1,2003. Sign-
ing bonus! 370-7978. 

65 W. Maynard - 5 bedroom + 2 full 
baths. Huge townhouse available 
for fall. North campus. Very spa-
cious & modem. Completely remod-
eled w/porch & basement, laundry 
hookups, a/c, new carpet, huge 
kitchen. Must see. G.A.S. Proper-
ties 263-2665 
www.gasproperties.com 

77-79 CHITTENDEN Ave. -Urge 5 
bedroom half double with 11/2 
baths, ceiling fans, washer/dryer, & 
off-street parking! Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

88 E. Norwich - Great location!! 6 
bedroom, 3 floor townhouse with 2 
full baths which have been remod-
eled for the fall of 2003I! Huge patio 
area w/grill, central air, dishwasher 
& much more. Call today 294-1684. 

A - Close to med school - Parking, 
a/c hardwood. Fall. $2000/month. 
Call Dave 439-3283. 

HELPING TENANTS find great pla-
ces. Helping owners lease their 
unique properties. 
www.Metro-Rentals.com 

HOUSE FOR fall-back on market. 
Great 18th & Iridianola location 
(233 E. 18th) 6-7 bedrooms, 4 
baths, washer/dryer, AC, fenced 
yard. $2,400. 614-378-8271 (area 
code required). 

FULL-TIME OSU non-smoking stu-
dent needed to share apartment 
with third year Engineering student 
& third year History student. 
$225.00 per month plus utilities. 
Large private room plus third floor 
living room with skylights - modem 
kitchen and bathroom - huge yard & 
laundry. No smoking or pets. 614-
206-0967 (weekdays 9-5). e-mail: 
thallpfiyahoo.com 

ROOMMATE WANTED 
$33()/MONTH INCLUDES utl., c/a, 
d/w, w/d, off-street parking, wood 
floors, 2 full baths. Great for stu-
dents! Tim 0268-5920. 

2 ROOMMATES needed for house 
on 183 E. 13th. Five BDR, 2 1/2 
baths, W/D, front & back porch. 
Please contact Natalie, (330) 280-
0357, Jenn ® (330) 412-1616. 

ONE BEDROOM available for sum-
mer. Great location. Call 299-9862. 

ROOM AVAILABLE in four bed-
room apartment @ Jefferson Com-
mons. Parking garage included. 
Pool/hot tub, exercise room & free 
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
school applications. OSU Service 
Learning Initiative offers 
AmeriCorps'VISTA position for 
2003-2004. Full-time position. Sti-
pend & free room 8i board. Visit 
http://www.service-learning.ohio-
state.edu/vista.htmi or call 299-
5940 for more information. 

1995 CHEVROLET Beretta, 3.1: 
V6,120k miles, $2995. 921-1461. 

1995 TOYOTA Camry LE, 4 Drs, 
full automatic, CD-player, spoiler, 
moonroof, new driving belt, 151K 
miles. 404-9037. 

1997 NISSAN Altima, 79,000 Miles, 
$4200. 447-8663, 206-7959. 

1998 HONDA Civic EX 4-dr 5-spd 
CD stereo excellent condition 
$8500 OBO 527-9644 or 216-3910. 

2000 JEEP Wrangler Sport 4.01 
5spd. 37,000 miles. Loaded 
$18,500. Contact Brian at 614-267-
1211. 

2000 MUSTANG $9999. 33k miles, 
gold, CD/Cass, cruise/tilt, PWR ev-
erything, 225 HP, 5 speed. 614-
836-1980. 

RESUMES, SHE Wrote® Execu-
tive resume writing $150-$1,000. In 
business white pages. Anita de 
Acosta Heuser Keith. 431-9727. 

SERVICES 
TYPING 

CONSTRUCTION: HARDWORK-
ING motivated people needed for 
FT positions. Should be In good 
physical condition & be comfortable 
with heights. Construction/roofing 
experience helpful, but not neces-
sary. Permanent positions also 
available. Valid DL & drug test re-
quired. Durable Slate, 299-5522. 

COSTUME SHOP looking to full 
full-time position M-F 10am-6pm, 
some Saturdays. Knowledge in pe-
riod fashion and/or magic a plusl 
Please apply in person. 1510 Be-
thel Rd. 

HUGE 10 BDR, 3 bath house, all 
big bedrooms, updated kitchen and 
baths, central air, private parking, 
close walk to campus, large front 
porch. 71 E. 13th. $3000/mo. RZ 
Rea|ty. 486-7070. 

HUGE PARTY House, 
$1,495/month, 5 or 6 bdrs. Huge 
front porch & rear deck. Off-street 
parking galore, bar, awesome 
home. See web www.house-
listcom 294 14th Avenue, 243-
5258. 

LARGE 4-5 bedroom townhome for 
fall. Off-street parking, washer/dry-
er, dishwasher, porch, basement, 
appliances, lots of space. Excellent 
south & north campus location. 
South location near Victorian Vil-
lage! $1,250-$1,525/month. Call 
now, won't last! Phone: 402-3311. 

GRAD HOUSE, quiet nonsmoking 
w/ laundry & fenced parking option. 
288 E. 14th Ave. $235 + utilities. 
459-2734. 

INTERNATIONAL GRADUATE 
student needed, share house w/ 2 
other students, quiet neighborhood 
Close to campus. Private bedroom, 
shared office, washer/ dryer, high-
speed Internet, big backyard. $285+ 
1/3 utilities. Available in June. 846-
1062, Ken. 

MALE/FEMALE ROOMMATE to 
share large furnished 2 bdr on 
Northwood starting Sept. $330 + 
utilities, clean, free parking, air, 
brand-new furnshings & more, call 
614-893-0506 

MALE/FEMALE ROOMMATE 
wanted for months June-Aug. on 
14th Ave. $295/month + utilities, off-
street parking, D/W, live with 3 OSU 
students. 298-8463. 

NORTH CAMPUS-RENT two bed-
rooms in Victorian house, AC, 2 
bathrooms, w/d, hardwood, 6 min to 
campus, available now, Jamie 262-
5421. 

ROOMMAtE FOR 4 bdr furnished 
house near Lennox. $350/month + 
utilities. Off-street parking, A/C, 
W/D & Roadrunner avail. $350 de-
posit. 470-2592. email: 
dcclrcfiyahoo.com 

Nationwide Arena 
Germain Amphitheater 
Ohio State Fairgrounds 
& the Columbus Crew 
needs you to work for 

Standard Parking. 
Good Pay Rates 
Flexible Hours 

Apply online: 
www.WhenAmIWorking.com 

DRIVING INSTRUCTORS M-F 
3:30-8:30 pm & Sat. 9 am-4 pm. 
Daytime hours in summer. 5 yrs. 
driving experience, good driving re-
cord. Paid training $10.25/hour. 
614-267-1134. 

DUBLIN STABLES needs PT sta-
ble help, M-F mornings. Stall clean-
ing, feeding, etc. Good atmosphere, 
may intern, $6.50 start, reviews 30 
& 60 days. Will train. 614-764-4643. 

STUDENTS WANTED. Sign up 
free and receive $10.001 Earn, up to 
$1,000+ daily! 
www.cardglobal.com/cash 

SUMMER CAMP Jobs across the 
Midwest & U.S.A. 
www.campchannel.com/campJobs 

SUMMER PART-TIME positions fi 
osujobs.com 

LARGE 6 bedroom home, Lane 
Avenue. Available September. 486-
0111 leave message, 444-4435. 

MOVE IN fall, 1470 Summit. 7/bdr, 
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